
 

III. Esztergomi Futóhétvége 
 

2013.09.29. 
 

 

 

III. Esztergom Félmaraton – Egyéni abszolút 
 

 

Hely Rsz 1. kör 21 km Vnév Knév Szév Város 

1 416 0:39:00 1:16:31 DELI Gergely 1987 Esztergom 
2 1003 0:39:00 1:16:35 SZABÓ Gábor 1976 Budapest 
3 1242 0:39:00 1:16:38 BEDA Szabolcs 1977 Budapest 
4 802 0:39:00 1:17:27 VARGA Dániel 1980 Budapest 
5 769 0:39:00 1:19:05 KOMÓCSIN Balázs 1987 Szentendre 
6 1229 0:39:10 1:20:04 BALÁZS Levente 1985 Budapest 
7 1374 0:42:57 1:22:52 BOROZNAKI Lajos 1984 Szentlőrinckáta 
8 242 0:40:31 1:22:54 LENGYEL Zsolt 1987 Marcelháza (Sk) 
9 1394 0:43:18 1:26:13 LESTÁK Mátyás 1978 Vác 

10 1347 0:40:35 1:26:27 TAKÁCS Dávid 1979 Győr 
11 1370 0:42:43 1:26:44 SCHWARTZ-NAGY Attila 1987 Budapest 
12 1387 0:43:59 1:28:01 LALUSKA Zsuzsa 1987 Szeged 
13 1399 0:42:36 1:28:09 GORZA István 1989 Táplánszentkereszt 
14 1243 0:43:47 1:28:56 ÁRUS-KOVÁCS Zsuzsanna 1978 Győr 
15 964 0:43:43 1:28:59 GUTRAI Kristian 1985 Zselíz (Sk) 
16 1400 0:44:43 1:29:04 NÁDI Csaba 1973 Budapest 
17 1186 0:43:59 1:29:55 HÖNSCH Viktor 1959 Budapest 
18 449 0:45:15 1:30:18 ILYÉS Róbert 1981 Bajna 
19 1388 0:45:28 1:31:09 BUBNÓ Márk 1981 Budapest 
20 1386 0:45:27 1:31:57 BOHUS Tibor 1974 Budapest 
21 1244 0:45:31 1:31:59 CSÁKVÁRI Róbert 1978 Budapest 
22 934 0:44:15 1:32:07 GYURKÓ Péter 1974 Pilisjászfalu 
23 927 0:44:57 1:32:22 DÖMŐK László 1983 Fehérvárcsurgó 
24 1376 0:46:02 1:32:55 AL-HAJAL Sándor 1980 Budapest 
25 1171 0:46:36 1:32:58 KALUZ Ákos Bertalan 1981 Seregélyes 
26 1381 0:46:00 1:33:29 MORÓCZ József 1964 Budapest 
27 1369 0:45:20 1:33:31 MÁTHÉ Zoltán 1974 Budapest 
28 1124 0:46:43 1:34:15 MOLNÁR Péter 1974 Budapest 
29 993 0:43:39 1:34:29 SÁROSI Kristóf Ádám 1993 Esztergom 
30 1372 0:48:26 1:35:41 ZSUPPÁN István 1968 Budapest 
31 861 0:46:25 1:35:42 ORBÁN Gábor 1980 Budapest 
32 284 0:47:16 1:36:32 KISS Gábor 1964 Esztergom 
33 1181 0:46:57 1:36:38 LACZIK Márton 1974 Karcag 
34 1214 0:47:04 1:36:42 STELLI Tibor 1977 Budapest 
35 307 0:47:24 1:38:00 BENKŐ Péter 1971 Pomáz 
36 525 0:50:02 1:38:46 SZALAI Miklós 1976 Esztergom 
37 1151 0:49:04 1:39:37 FEJES László 1973 Budapest 
38 1281 0:47:43 1:39:44 GOLDRING Jenő 1961 Tótkomlós 
39 1396 0:48:34 1:39:54 FÜLÖP József 1951  
40 1357 0:48:29 1:40:06 TORMA Anett 1984 Kaposvár 
41 1129 0:49:47 1:40:16 TORMA Ádám 1990 Kaposvár 
42 1195 0:49:25 1:40:24 SZARVÁK Szabolcs 1978 Budapest 
43 1187 0:47:35 1:40:46 FAZEKAS Zoltán 1982 Dunakeszi 
44 1009 0:51:00 1:40:57 SZABÓ Zsolt 1979 Hajdúböszörmény 
45 1130 0:49:51 1:41:16 HENGLÁR György 1980 Budapest 
46 1205 0:52:02 1:41:34 CSAPÓ Ádám 1977 Budapest 
47 1207 0:51:27 1:42:03 GALLÓ Tamás 1989 Bakonycsernye 
48 1152 0:51:31 1:42:29 CSENDES Gábor 1983 Veszprém 

 



 

III. Esztergomi Futóhétvége 
 

2013.09.29. 
 

 

 
Hely Rsz 1. kör 21 km Vnév Knév Szév Város 

49 1358 0:51:06 1:43:18 FEKETE András 1984 Budapest 
50 1215 0:52:48 1:43:28 NAGY Tibor 1971 Budapest 
51 1216 0:52:49 1:43:42 RÉVHEGYI Zoltán 1971 Budapest 
52 883 0:50:26 1:44:03 KOCSIS Bálint 1993 Piliscsaba 
53 1227 0:49:56 1:44:07 FAZEKAS László 1990 Esztergom 
54 224 0:49:45 1:44:12 VODICSKA Ferenc 1976 Esztergom 
55 1133 0:51:32 1:44:18 WALKÓ Andrea 1978 Szigetszentmiklós 
56 1193 0:51:40 1:44:21 MARTINÁK Anikó 1973 Budapest 
57 1163 0:52:08 1:44:46 SALLÉR Péter 1971 Tiszaújváros 
58 1322 0:49:51 1:45:02 ENGELBRECHT Zoltán 1977 Esztergom 
59 809 0:51:43 1:45:17 SZEDERKÉNYI Miklós 1977 Esztergom 
60 1160 0:53:26 1:45:19 HAJDU Ferenc 1971 Pócsmegyer 
61 1148 0:51:59 1:45:21 ZSOLDOS Béla 1978 Budapest 
62 254 0:50:21 1:45:38 DARÓCZI Zsolt 1974 Esztergom 
63 1389 0:54:26 1:45:47 REMPORT Balázs 1983 Budapest 
64 1170 0:53:23 1:45:56 BIGE Miklós 1958 Budapest 
65 1270 0:51:44 1:46:10 ZSEBE Péter 1967 Veszprém 
66 970 0:51:39 1:46:13 FORGÁCS Béla 1967 Vácegres 
67 1245 0:52:51 1:46:19 NYILAS Gábor 1955 Budapest 
68 1194 0:53:09 1:46:34 MARTINÁK Róbert 1976 Budapest 
69 1179 0:54:28 1:46:56 KNÓDEL András 1984 Dunaújváros 
70 781 0:54:11 1:47:13 LUKÁCS Zoltán 1980 Budapest 
71 308 0:51:53 1:47:19 KREISZ György 1976 Budapest 
72 353 0:51:57 1:47:41 DR. REGŐCZI Tamás 1973 Gyermely 
73 1382 0:53:49 1:48:05 KISS Zoltán Attila 1975 Budapest 
74 1380 0:54:45 1:48:07 VAJDA Lilla 1984 Budapest 
75 1164 0:54:06 1:48:14 SZŰCS Szabolcs 1975 Budapest 
76 1165 0:54:13 1:48:15 NAGY Cecília 1985 Budapest 
77 1172 0:53:25 1:48:21 KOVÁCS Zoltán 1968 Budapest 
78 1173 0:54:05 1:48:37 TÓTH László 1971 Budapest 
79 1299 0:54:14 1:48:38 APRÓ Anna 1988 Budapest 
80 1154 0:53:26 1:48:39 HAMAR Dénes 1985 Budapest 
81 1289 0:51:57 1:48:44 CSEH András 1976 Budapest 
82 1211 0:53:51 1:49:06 TÓTH Márton 1989 Szentendre 
83 1121 0:54:29 1:49:13 KARA Gábor 1980 Budapest 
84 1102 0:52:54 1:49:14 ESPERGER Fanni 1991 Esztergom 
85 435 0:54:50 1:49:24 PUTZ Gábor 1976 Esztergom 
86 1131 0:54:53 1:49:26 KELENFÖLDI Tamás 1986 Tát 
87 1198 0:54:52 1:49:29 PALANCSA Zsolt László 1975 Budapest 
88 1231 0:54:18 1:50:06 MESTER Dániel 1976 Budapest 
89 1135 0:54:26 1:50:14 LEHOCZKY Dávid 1973 Törökbálint 
90 1134 0:54:25 1:50:14 SZABÓ Katalin 1985 Budapest 
91 1139 0:55:18 1:50:55 VÁGI Péter 1973 Budapest 
92 1188 0:54:36 1:51.11 KRUPPA Péter 1975 Piliscsév 
93 1230 0:54:42 1:51:13 SALY Géza 1978 Budapest 
94 1180 0:55:20 1:51:33 DUKLESZ Mihály 1975 Budapest 
95 1206 0:53:36 1:51:35 DANYI Gábor 1975 Szentendre 
96 635 0:54:49 1:51:35 KREMPF Réka 1976 Esztergom 
97 646 0:54:10 1:52:02 VECSERA Imre 1946 Esztergom 
98 1122 0:56:47 1:52:08 VÁRALLYAY Ákos 1978 Budapest 
99 1277 0:55:51 1:52:14 SZABÓ József 1975 Leányvár 
100 813 0:53:08 1:52:36 HORNNÉ H. Zsanett 1977 Lábatlan 



 

III. Esztergomi Futóhétvége 
 

2013.09.29. 
 

 

 
Hely Rsz 1. kör 21 km Vnév Knév Szév Város 

101 1239 0:57:21 1:52:43 FÖLDI Flórián 1986 Jászberény 
102 1184 0:58:48 1:53:28 TAMÁS Zsolt 1976 Budapest 
103 1169 0:57:54 1:53:34 AMATI András 1971 Budapest 
104 489 0:55:00 1:53:34 ÁPRILY Zoltán 1980 Süttő 
105 779 0:53:57 1:53:34 ÖRVÖSSY Péter 1981 Székesfehérvár 
106 1219 0:55:38 1:54:02 TOMPA Tamás 1980 Budapest 
107 1213 0:54:58 1:54:03 KOCSIS Krisztián 1982 Budapest 
108 1385 0:56:31 1:54:20 SZABÓ Márton 1978 Esztergom 
109 1138 0:56:56 1:54:51 THALLER János 1973 Budapest 
110 818 0:58:57 1:55:10 TIMKÓ Zoltán 1954 Budaörs 
111 1221 0:57:37 1:55:19 TOROCZKAY Árpád 1977 Budapest 
112 1123 0:57:48 1:55:35 DEÁK-ALFÖLDI Edit Katalin 1979 Pomáz 
113 1218 0:57:27 1:55:36 ORSZÁG István 1966 Pomáz 
114 1383 0:58:30 1:56:13 BANKÓ András 1978 Nyergesújfalu 
115 1249 0:58:32 1:56:22 NAGY Lajos 1974 Dorog 
116 1379 0:57:41 1:56:32 MARKACOVÁ Miroslava 1980 Komarno (Sk) 
117 1190 0:56:27 1:56:43 MÓRUCZ Sándor 1957 Debrecen 
118 1132 0:57:01 1:57:12 ERDÉLYI László 1975 Budapest 
119 497 1:01:38 1:57:21 BARTL István 1960 Dorog 
120 215 0:55:56 1:57:34 MONOSTORI Csaba 1973 Esztergom 
121 1240 0:55:41 1:57:46 KOSZTKA Péter 1993 Szomor 
122 1161 0:58:43 1:57:50 FARKAS Mónika 1983 Budapest 
123 1107 0:59:40 1:58:21 GRÓSZ-SVEDA Tamás 1973 Százhalombatta 
124 1210 0:58:38 1:58:29 SEBESTYÉN Linda 1980 Budapest 
125 1127 1:00:14 1:59:20 KIRÁLY Ágnes 1974 Szigetszentmiklós 
126 1224 0:57:24 1:59:30 SZŰCS Viola 1996 Abda 
127 1117 1:00:31 1:59:35 BANKÓ- ERDŐSI Viktória 1980 Nyergesújfalu 
128 850 0:57:41 1:59:39 GYÖNGY Tímea 1977 Esztergom 
129 1208 1:00:19 1:59:41 TÓTH Lajos 1981 Tata 
130 1201 1:02:22 1:59:51 FERENCZIK Zsolt 1981 Isaszeg 
131 1241 1:02:27 1:59:52 FERENCZIK Anikó 1983 Isaszeg 
132 684 0:58:38 2:00:04 GYÖNGYÖS Hajnalka 1975 Dorog 
133 1397 1:00:15 2:00:13 TIMA Krisztina 1981 Tata 
134 1233 1:00:01 2:00:15 GAJDOS Sándor 1983 Budapest 
135 730 0:59:20 2:00:20 WOLFNER György 1971 Budapest 
136 1375 0:55:50 2:00:35 GULYÁS Olivér 1977 Budapest 
137 1235 0:55:11 2:00:36 HORNICH Tamás 1979 Mór 
138 990 0:59:38 2:00:44 HADAS Veronika 1980 Dorog 
139 664 0:57:00 2:01:06 KOMEINER Ildikó 1971 Nyergesújfalu 
140 1209 1:01:18 2:01:27 PŐSZ Krisztina 1979 Vác 
141 722 1:02:34 2:01:30 GYÖNGYÖS Gábor 1970 Dorog 
142 1199 0:59:24 2:01:35 SASSNÉ TAKÁCS Anikó 1971 Budapest 
143 275 0:59:27 2:01:35 TEITER János 1962 Nyergesújfalu 
144 734 0:57:50 2:01:45 ÓDOR Tamás 1990 Cegléd 
145 1384 0:57:14 2:01:53 PETROMÁRKÓ Miklós 1980 Dunakeszi 
146 1155 1:00:21 2:02:07 DEMETER Éva 1972 Környe 
147 1157 1:00:25 2:02:47 BOUCHELAGHEMNÉ GY. Ildikó 1974 Budakalász 
148 1156 1:00:25 2:02:49 BOUCHELAGHEM M'Hammed 1964 Budakalász 
149 1255 1:02:36 2:03:17 GALANTAI Petra 1979 Budapest 
150 1257 1:02:36 2:03:17 GALANTAI György 1976 Budapest 

 



 

III. Esztergomi Futóhétvége 
 

2013.09.29. 
 

 

 
Hely Rsz 1. kör 21 km Vnév Knév Szév Város 

151 1371 1:01:03 2:03:36 TOMÁN Edina 1981 Budapest 
152 1125 1:01:23 2:03:37 SZABÓ Veronika 1986 Pusztazámor 
153 1126 1:01:24 2:03:38 SZABÓ György 1962 Diósd 
154 1168 1:01:05 2:04:09 LÉVAY Emese 1978 Érd 
155 1377 1:02:31 2:04:14 KOVÁCS Gábor 1969 Esztergom 
156 1390 1:00:47 2:04:33 SZEKERES Barnabás 1982 Budapest 
157 1392 1:00:47 2:04:38 TŐSÉR Péter 1985 Budapest 
158 1101 1:00:10 2:04:44 SZÉCSI Edina 1974 Esztergom 
159 502 1:00:57 2:05:25 LAKATOSNÉ VARGA Mária 1970 Nyergesújfalu 
160 1120 1:03:17 2:05:38 SZÉP Róbert 1974 Velence 
161 672 1:00:06 2:05:43 BODNÁR Gábor 1972 Budapest 
162 402 1:03:38 2:05:43 BODOR Adrienn 1980 Pócsmegyer 
163 1254 1:02:18 2:05:49 MÁRIÁN Renáta 1985 Szombathely 
164 1167 1:02:18 2:05:49 TAKÁCS Balázs 1976 Ják 
165 1348 1:00:35 2:06:20 TARPATAKY Tibor 1959 Dunaharaszti 
166 1393 1:02:13 2:06:22 KOVÁCS Tímea 1978 Budapest 
167 1159 0:55:10 2:06:27 VAS Ádám 1991 Lenti 
168 1103 0:59:53 2:06:36 BRADÁK Ferenc 1985 Piliscsaba 
169 787 1:02:01 2:06:36 SIKLÓDI Csilla 1958 Pomáz 
170 1025 1:04:30 2:06:39 KOCSIS László 1964 Piliscsaba 
171 977 0:59:23 2:06:43 KOLLÁR Zsuzsanna 1977 Esztergom 
172 1147 1:04:50 2:06:50 SZABÓ András 1980 Dunaújváros 
173 1395 1:00:35 2:08:03 GRÓF Mónika 1980 Párkány 
174 591 1:02:20 2:08:06 SZEDERKÉNYI István 1971 Budapest 
175 1373 1:02:19 2:08:09 LOTZ Károly 1971 Budapest 
176 1366 1:03:10 2:08:47 NAGY Dóra Mária 1988 Budapest 
177 1247 1:03:30 2:09:18 KECSKÉS Tamás 1975 Budapest 
178 1248 1:03:29 2:09:18 KECSKÉS-SOMODI Dóra 1982 Budapest 
179 1359 1:03:35 2:09:42 HUMMEL Péter 1973 Nyergesújfalu 
180 1398 1:05:00 2:10:09 BUDAI Katalin 1974 Zebegény 
181 1369 1:04:59 2:10:15 AJKAY Antal 1950 Budapest 
182 1391 0:59:05 2:10:44 LELOVICS Zoltán 1978 Balassagyarmat 
183 1250 1:06:06 2:10:49 DR. BÁNHEGYI Péter 1966 Miskolc 
184 460 1:04:42 2:10:49 DR. LUGOSI József 1971 Esztergom 
185 1203 1:04:53 2:11:02 DR. KÁDÁR Orsolya 1978 Szentendre 
186 1273 1:06:09 2:11:02 ZSIGMOND László 1975 Dabas 
187 352 1:02:00 2:11:12 SZEGEDI Géza 1969 Esztergom 
188 1137 1:01:15 2:11:14 BURUCS István 1958 Várpalota 
189 1174 1:05:26 2:11:18 MOLNÁR Anita 1977 Győr 
190 1017 1:05:00 2:11:28 BOROS Tímea 1969 Budapest 
191 1022 1:05:01 2:11:28 MÉSZÁROS Zoltán 1964 Budapest 
192 685 1:01:35 2:11:37 SZABÓ Tamás 1980 Dunabogdány 
193 1228 1:03:07 2:12:40 GYIMESI Judit 1966 Csobánka 
194 1118 1:00:03 2:12:54 DR. CSERY-SZÜCS Péter 1951 Budapest 
195 1105 1:03:35 2:13:09 CSORDÁS Réka 1986 Budapest 
196 438 1:01:34 2:13:09 MATA Zoltán 1963 Budapest 
197 1177 1:03:29 2:13:24 JAMBRIK Róbert 1977 Budapest 
198 651 1:03:21 2:14:56 GAÁL Gábor 1970 Esztergom 
199 1298 1:05:53 2:15:01 NÉMETH Katalin 1979 Budapest 
200 282 1:05:24 2:15:18 PADÁNYI Rita 1974 Gyermely 
201 1189 1:06:27 2:15:25 SZŰCS Tamás 1980 Miskolc 

 



 

III. Esztergomi Futóhétvége 
 

2013.09.29. 
 

 

 
Hely Rsz 1. kör 21 km Vnév Knév Szév Város 

202 1192 1:05:02 2:15:38 HALÁSZNÉ BOGNÁR Laura 1976 Székesfehérvár 
203 1268 1:06:17 2:16:17 TÓTH György 1973 Esztergom 
204 1200 1:02:30 2:16:32 ERŐS Gábor Attila 1968 Budapest 
205 1238 1:03:54 2:16:42 LAGZI-KOVÁCS Judit 1987 Jászberény 
206 1365 1:06:25 2:18:40 CSAPÓ Gézáné 1964 Lábatlan 
207 1234 1:07:16 2:19:05 GAJDOS-SOMODI Olga 1983 Budapest 
208 1026 1:07:02 2:19:21 CSONKA Ilona 1959 Pomáz 
209 1191 1:06:32 2:19:38 MÉZES Renáta 1968 Izsa (Sk) 
210 1145 1:08:12 2:20:07 KIEZER Anita 1983 Veszprém 
211 1104 1:03:55 2:20:58 BOCSÓ László 1986 Esztergom 
212 1294 1:08:19 2:21:38 PESOLDT Ferenc 1952 Mogyoród 
213 1150 1:07:19 2:21:40 PÁLHÁZI Edit 1970 Budapest 
214 732 1:05:01 2:21:40 VÉRTESSY-VANGYEL Tibor 1990 Cegléd 
215 1223 1:05:07 2:21:56 SZŰCS Levente 1969 Abda 
216 1162 1:05:15 2:23:03 MARTON Ervin 1966 Budapest 
217 218 1:08:57 2:23:05 NÉMETH Claudia 1977 Esztergom 
218 1140 1:07:11 2:23:30 SOMOGYI Csilla 1986 Veresegyház 
219 1008 1:08:38 2:23:56 FARKAS Mónika 1971 Nagykeszi (Sk) 
220 1225 1:09:21 2:23:56 FENDRIK Lajos 1973 Budapest 
221 1256 1:09:47 2:25:01 HOSSZU Réka 1989 Pécs 
222 1220 1:09:48 2:25:02 TÁNCSICS Judit 1988 Budapest 
223 1136 1:09:50 2:26:08 KÚTVÖLGYI Andrea 1976 Gyál 
224 1153 1:09:49 2:26:08 SOLYMOSI Beatrix 1976 Dunaharaszti 
225 1183 1:14:02 2:27:19 KISS-KOVÁCS Katalin 1983 Budapest 
226 1143 1:12:10 2:28:10 BOGNÁR-ALMÁSI Ibolya 1986 Budapest 
227 241 1:10:44 2:29:45 LENGYEL Alexandra 1989 Marcelháza (Sk) 
228 1176 1:09:21 2:31:03 NAGY Balázs 1979 Marcali 
229 1276 1:11:41 2:31:43 DARÁNYI Zsófia 1989 Lábatlan 
230 980 1:10:43 2:32:09 TEMES Éva 1984 Lábatlan 
231 1142 1:13:43 2:32:23 DALNOKI Ágnes 1977 Budapest 
232 631 1:13:40 2:32:25 SÁNDOR Katalin 1983 Dég 
233 859 1:12:48 2:32:47 JUHÁSZ Beáta 1970 Budapest 
234 1197 1:12:11 2:32:48 SZŐCS Annamária 1978 Budapest 
235 1217 1:10:59 2:33:04 LÁZÁR-NÉMETH Anikó 1977 Almásfüzitő 
236 1141 1:13:40 2:33:31 MARKOVICS Hédi 1964 Ipolydamásd 
237 1144 1:12:58 2:34:06 PETŐCZ Ferenc 1974 Dunaújváros 
238 1128 1:15:20 2:38:08 GÁBOR Zsolt 1981 Budapest 
239 1378 1:10:04 2:41:57 PUJCSI Zsolt 1970 Szolnok 
240 1149 1:17:41 2:43:13 KERTÉSZ Krisztina 1976 Budapest 
241 1175 1:24:26 2:58:06 FORGÁCS Beatrix 1975 Vácegres 
242 1178 1:19:24 2:59:02 ERDÉLY Viktória 1978 Budapest 
243 784 0:55:52  VARGA Tibor 1982 Budapest 

 
 



 

III. Esztergomi Futóhétvége 
 

2013.09.29. 
 

 

 

III. Esztergom Félmaraton – Nők 
 

Hely Rsz 1. kör 21 km Vnév Knév Szév Város 

1 1387 0:43:59 1:28:01 LALUSKA Zsuzsa 1987 Szeged 
2 1243 0:43:47 1:28:56 ÁRUS-KOVÁCS Zsuzsanna 1978 Győr 
3 1357 0:48:29 1:40:06 TORMA Anett 1984 Kaposvár 
4 1133 0:51:32 1:44:18 WALKÓ Andrea 1978 Szigetszentmiklós 
5 1193 0:51:40 1:44:21 MARTINÁK Anikó 1973 Budapest 
6 1380 0:54:45 1:48:07 VAJDA Lilla 1984 Budapest 
7 1165 0:54:13 1:48:15 NAGY Cecília 1985 Budapest 
8 1299 0:54:14 1:48:38 APRÓ Anna 1988 Budapest 
9 1102 0:52:54 1:49:14 ESPERGER Fanni 1991 Esztergom 

10 1134 0:54:25 1:50:14 SZABÓ Katalin 1985 Budapest 
11 635 0:54:49 1:51:35 KREMPF Réka 1976 Esztergom 
12 813 0:53:08 1:52:36 HORNNÉ H. Zsanett 1977 Lábatlan 
13 1123 0:57:48 1:55:35 DEÁK-ALFÖLDI Edit Katalin 1979 Pomáz 
14 1379 0:57:41 1:56:32 MARKACOVÁ Miroslava 1980 Komarno (Sk) 
15 1161 0:58:43 1:57:50 FARKAS Mónika 1983 Budapest 
16 1210 0:58:38 1:58:29 SEBESTYÉN Linda 1980 Budapest 
17 1127 1:00:14 1:59:20 KIRÁLY Ágnes 1974 Szigetszentmiklós 
18 1224 0:57:24 1:59:30 SZŰCS Viola 1996 Abda 
19 1117 1:00:31 1:59:35 BANKÓ- ERDŐSI Viktória 1980 Nyergesújfalu 
20 850 0:57:41 1:59:39 GYÖNGY Tímea 1977 Esztergom 
21 1241 1:02:27 1:59:52 FERENCZIK Anikó 1983 Isaszeg 
22 684 0:58:38 2:00:04 GYÖNGYÖS Hajnalka 1975 Dorog 
23 1397 1:00:15 2:00:13 TIMA Krisztina 1981 Tata 
24 990 0:59:38 2:00:44 HADAS Veronika 1980 Dorog 
25 664 0:57:00 2:01:06 KOMEINER Ildikó 1971 Nyergesújfalu 
26 1209 1:01:18 2:01:27 PŐSZ Krisztina 1979 Vác 
27 1199 0:59:24 2:01:35 SASSNÉ TAKÁCS Anikó 1971 Budapest 
28 1155 1:00:21 2:02:07 DEMETER Éva 1972 Környe 
29 1157 1:00:25 2:02:47 BOUCHELAGHEMNÉ GY. Ildikó 1974 Budakalász 
30 1255 1:02:36 2:03:17 GALANTAI Petra 1979 Budapest 
31 1371 1:01:03 2:03:36 TOMÁN Edina 1981 Budapest 
32 1125 1:01:23 2:03:37 SZABÓ Veronika 1986 Pusztazámor 
33 1168 1:01:05 2:04:09 LÉVAY Emese 1978 Érd 
34 1101 1:00:10 2:04:44 SZÉCSI Edina 1974 Esztergom 
35 502 1:00:57 2:05:25 LAKATOSNÉ VARGA Mária 1970 Nyergesújfalu 
36 402 1:03:38 2:05:43 BODOR Adrienn 1980 Pócsmegyer 
37 1254 1:02:18 2:05:49 MÁRIÁN Renáta 1985 Szombathely 
38 1393 1:02:13 2:06:22 KOVÁCS Tímea 1978 Budapest 
39 787 1:02:01 2:06:36 SIKLÓDI Csilla 1958 Pomáz 
40 977 0:59:23 2:06:43 KOLLÁR Zsuzsanna 1977 Esztergom 
41 1395 1:00:35 2:08:03 GRÓF Mónika 1980 Párkány 
42 1366 1:03:10 2:08:47 NAGY Dóra Mária 1988 Budapest 
43 1248 1:03:29 2:09:18 KECSKÉS-SOMODI Dóra 1982 Budapest 
44 1359 1:03:35 2:09:42 HUMMEL Péter 1973 Nyergesújfalu 
45 1398 1:05:00 2:10:09 BUDAI Katalin 1974 Zebegény 
46 1203 1:04:53 2:11:02 DR. KÁDÁR Orsolya 1978 Szentendre 
47 1174 1:05:26 2:11:18 MOLNÁR Anita 1977 Győr 
48 1017 1:05:00 2:11:28 BOROS Tímea 1969 Budapest 

 



 

III. Esztergomi Futóhétvége 
 

2013.09.29. 
 

 

 
 

Hely Rsz 1. kör 21 km Vnév Knév Szév Város 

49 1228 1:03:07 2:12:40 GYIMESI Judit 1966 Csobánka 
50 1105 1:03:35 2:13:09 CSORDÁS Réka 1986 Budapest 
51 1298 1:05:53 2:15:01 NÉMETH Katalin 1979 Budapest 
52 282 1:05:24 2:15:18 PADÁNYI Rita 1974 Gyermely 
53 1192 1:05:02 2:15:38 HALÁSZNÉ BOGNÁR Laura 1976 Székesfehérvár 
54 1238 1:03:54 2:16:42 LAGZI-KOVÁCS Judit 1987 Jászberény 
55 1365 1:06:25 2:18:40 CSAPÓ Gézáné 1964 Lábatlan 
56 1234 1:07:16 2:19:05 GAJDOS-SOMODI Olga 1983 Budapest 
57 1026 1:07:02 2:19:21 CSONKA Ilona 1959 Pomáz 
58 1191 1:06:32 2:19:38 MÉZES Renáta 1968 Izsa (Sk) 
59 1145 1:08:12 2:20:07 KIEZER Anita 1983 Veszprém 
60 1150 1:07:19 2:21:40 PÁLHÁZI Edit 1970 Budapest 
61 218 1:08:57 2:23:05 NÉMETH Claudia 1977 Esztergom 
62 1140 1:07:11 2:23:30 SOMOGYI Csilla 1986 Veresegyház 
63 1008 1:08:38 2:23:56 FARKAS Mónika 1971 Nagykeszi (Sk) 
64 1256 1:09:47 2:25:01 HOSSZU Réka 1989 Pécs 
65 1220 1:09:48 2:25:02 TÁNCSICS Judit 1988 Budapest 
66 1136 1:09:50 2:26:08 KÚTVÖLGYI Andrea 1976 Gyál 
67 1153 1:09:49 2:26:08 SOLYMOSI Beatrix 1976 Dunaharaszti 
68 1183 1:14:02 2:27:19 KISS-KOVÁCS Katalin 1983 Budapest 
69 1143 1:12:10 2:28:10 BOGNÁR-ALMÁSI Ibolya 1986 Budapest 
70 241 1:10:44 2:29:45 LENGYEL Alexandra 1989 Marcelháza (Sk) 
71 1276 1:11:41 2:31:43 DARÁNYI Zsófia 1989 Lábatlan 
72 980 1:10:43 2:32:09 TEMES Éva 1984 Lábatlan 
73 1142 1:13:43 2:32:23 DALNOKI Ágnes 1977 Budapest 
74 631 1:13:40 2:32:25 SÁNDOR Katalin 1983 Dég 
75 859 1:12:48 2:32:47 JUHÁSZ Beáta 1970 Budapest 
76 1197 1:12:11 2:32:48 SZŐCS Annamária 1978 Budapest 
77 1217 1:10:59 2:33:04 LÁZÁR-NÉMETH Anikó 1977 Almásfüzitő 
78 1141 1:13:40 2:33:31 MARKOVICS Hédi 1964 Ipolydamásd 
79 1149 1:17:41 2:43:13 KERTÉSZ Krisztina 1976 Budapest 
80 1175 1:24:26 2:58:06 FORGÁCS Beatrix 1975 Vácegres 
81 1178 1:19:24 2:59:02 ERDÉLY Viktória 1978 Budapest 

 
 



 

III. Esztergomi Futóhétvége 
 

2013.09.29. 
 

 

 

III. Esztergom Félmaraton – Férfiak 
 

Hely Rsz 1. kör 21 km Vnév Knév Szév Város 

1 416 0:39:00 1:16:31 DELI Gergely 1987 Esztergom 
2 1003 0:39:00 1:16:35 SZABÓ Gábor 1976 Budapest 
3 1242 0:39:00 1:16:38 BEDA Szabolcs 1977 Budapest 
4 802 0:39:00 1:17:27 VARGA Dániel 1980 Budapest 
5 769 0:39:00 1:19:05 KOMÓCSIN Balázs 1987 Szentendre 
6 1229 0:39:10 1:20:04 BALÁZS Levente 1985 Budapest 
7 1374 0:42:57 1:22:52 BOROZNAKI Lajos 1984 Szentlőrinckáta 
8 242 0:40:31 1:22:54 LENGYEL Zsolt 1987 Marcelháza (Sk) 
9 1394 0:43:18 1:26:13 LESTÁK Mátyás 1978 Vác 

10 1347 0:40:35 1:26:27 TAKÁCS Dávid 1979 Győr 
11 1370 0:42:43 1:26:44 SCHWARTZ-NAGY Attila 1987 Budapest 
12 1399 0:42:36 1:28:09 GORZA István 1989 Táplánszentkereszt 
13 964 0:43:43 1:28:59 GUTRAI Kristian 1985 Zselíz (Sk) 
14 1400 0:44:43 1:29:04 NÁDI Csaba 1973 Budapest 
15 1186 0:43:59 1:29:55 HÖNSCH Viktor 1959 Budapest 
16 449 0:45:15 1:30:18 ILYÉS Róbert 1981 Bajna 
17 1388 0:45:28 1:31:09 BUBNÓ Márk 1981 Budapest 
18 1386 0:45:27 1:31:57 BOHUS Tibor 1974 Budapest 
19 1244 0:45:31 1:31:59 CSÁKVÁRI Róbert 1978 Budapest 
20 934 0:44:15 1:32:07 GYURKÓ Péter 1974 Pilisjászfalu 
21 927 0:44:57 1:32:22 DÖMŐK László 1983 Fehérvárcsurgó 
22 1376 0:46:02 1:32:55 AL-HAJAL Sándor 1980 Budapest 
23 1171 0:46:36 1:32:58 KALUZ Ákos Bertalan 1981 Seregélyes 
24 1381 0:46:00 1:33:29 MORÓCZ József 1964 Budapest 
25 1369 0:45:20 1:33:31 MÁTHÉ Zoltán 1974 Budapest 
26 1124 0:46:43 1:34:15 MOLNÁR Péter 1974 Budapest 
27 993 0:43:39 1:34:29 SÁROSI Kristóf Ádám 1993 Esztergom 
28 1372 0:48:26 1:35:41 ZSUPPÁN István 1968 Budapest 
29 861 0:46:25 1:35:42 ORBÁN Gábor 1980 Budapest 
30 284 0:47:16 1:36:32 KISS Gábor 1964 Esztergom 
31 1181 0:46:57 1:36:38 LACZIK Márton 1974 Karcag 
32 1214 0:47:04 1:36:42 STELLI Tibor 1977 Budapest 
33 307 0:47:24 1:38:00 BENKŐ Péter 1971 Pomáz 
34 525 0:50:02 1:38:46 SZALAI Miklós 1976 Esztergom 
35 1151 0:49:04 1:39:37 FEJES László 1973 Budapest 
36 1281 0:47:43 1:39:44 GOLDRING Jenő 1961 Tótkomlós 
37 1396 0:48:34 1:39:54 FÜLÖP József 1951  
38 1129 0:49:47 1:40:16 TORMA Ádám 1990 Kaposvár 
39 1195 0:49:25 1:40:24 SZARVÁK Szabolcs 1978 Budapest 
40 1187 0:47:35 1:40:46 FAZEKAS Zoltán 1982 Dunakeszi 
41 1009 0:51:00 1:40:57 SZABÓ Zsolt 1979 Hajdúböszörmény 
42 1130 0:49:51 1:41:16 HENGLÁR György 1980 Budapest 
43 1205 0:52:02 1:41:34 CSAPÓ Ádám 1977 Budapest 
44 1207 0:51:27 1:42:03 GALLÓ Tamás 1989 Bakonycsernye 
45 1152 0:51:31 1:42:29 CSENDES Gábor 1983 Veszprém 
46 1358 0:51:06 1:43:18 FEKETE András 1984 Budapest 
47 1215 0:52:48 1:43:28 NAGY Tibor 1971 Budapest 
48 1216 0:52:49 1:43:42 RÉVHEGYI Zoltán 1971 Budapest 
49 883 0:50:26 1:44:03 KOCSIS Bálint 1993 Piliscsaba 

 



 

III. Esztergomi Futóhétvége 
 

2013.09.29. 
 

 

 
Hely Rsz 1. kör 21 km Vnév Knév Szév Város 

50 1227 0:49:56 1:44:07 FAZEKAS László 1990 Esztergom 
51 224 0:49:45 1:44:12 VODICSKA Ferenc 1976 Esztergom 
52 1163 0:52:08 1:44:46 SALLÉR Péter 1971 Tiszaújváros 
53 1322 0:49:51 1:45:02 ENGELBRECHT Zoltán 1977 Esztergom 
54 809 0:51:43 1:45:17 SZEDERKÉNYI Miklós 1977 Esztergom 
55 1160 0:53:26 1:45:19 HAJDU Ferenc 1971 Pócsmegyer 
56 1148 0:51:59 1:45:21 ZSOLDOS Béla 1978 Budapest 
57 254 0:50:21 1:45:38 DARÓCZI Zsolt 1974 Esztergom 
58 1389 0:54:26 1:45:47 REMPORT Balázs 1983 Budapest 
59 1170 0:53:23 1:45:56 BIGE Miklós 1958 Budapest 
60 1270 0:51:44 1:46:10 ZSEBE Péter 1967 Veszprém 
61 970 0:51:39 1:46:13 FORGÁCS Béla 1967 Vácegres 
62 1245 0:52:51 1:46:19 NYILAS Gábor 1955 Budapest 
63 1194 0:53:09 1:46:34 MARTINÁK Róbert 1976 Budapest 
64 1179 0:54:28 1:46:56 KNÓDEL András 1984 Dunaújváros 
65 781 0:54:11 1:47:13 LUKÁCS Zoltán 1980 Budapest 
66 308 0:51:53 1:47:19 KREISZ György 1976 Budapest 
67 353 0:51:57 1:47:41 DR. REGŐCZI Tamás 1973 Gyermely 
68 1382 0:53:49 1:48:05 KISS Zoltán Attila 1975 Budapest 
69 1164 0:54:06 1:48:14 SZŰCS Szabolcs 1975 Budapest 
70 1172 0:53:25 1:48:21 KOVÁCS Zoltán  1968 Budapest 
71 1173 0:54:05 1:48:37 TÓTH László 1971 Budapest 
72 1154 0:53:26 1:48:39 HAMAR Dénes 1985 Budapest 
73 1289 0:51:57 1:48:44 CSEH András 1976 Budapest 
74 1211 0:53:51 1:49:06 TÓTH Márton 1989 Szentendre 
75 1121 0:54:29 1:49:13 KARA Gábor 1980 Budapest 
76 435 0:54:50 1:49:24 PUTZ Gábor 1976 Esztergom 
77 1131 0:54:53 1:49:26 KELENFÖLDI Tamás 1986 Tát 
78 1198 0:54:52 1:49:29 PALANCSA Zsolt László 1975 Budapest 
79 1231 0:54:18 1:50:06 MESTER Dániel 1976 Budapest 
80 1135 0:54:26 1:50:14 LEHOCZKY Dávid 1973 Törökbálint 
81 1139 0:55:18 1:50:55 VÁGI Péter 1973 Budapest 
82 1188 0:54:36 1:51.11 KRUPPA Péter 1975 Piliscsév 
83 1230 0:54:42 1:51:13 SALY Géza 1978 Budapest 
84 1180 0:55:20 1:51:33 DUKLESZ Mihály 1975 Budapest 
85 1206 0:53:36 1:51:35 DANYI Gábor 1975 Szentendre 
86 646 0:54:10 1:52:02 VECSERA Imre 1946 Esztergom 
87 1122 0:56:47 1:52:08 VÁRALLYAY Ákos 1978 Budapest 
88 1277 0:55:51 1:52:14 SZABÓ József 1975 Leányvár 
89 1239 0:57:21 1:52:43 FÖLDI Flórián 1986 Jászberény 
90 1184 0:58:48 1:53:28 TAMÁS Zsolt 1976 Budapest 
91 1169 0:57:54 1:53:34 AMATI András 1971 Budapest 
92 489 0:55:00 1:53:34 ÁPRILY Zoltán 1980 Süttő 
93 779 0:53:57 1:53:34 ÖRVÖSSY Péter 1981 Székesfehérvár 
94 1219 0:55:38 1:54:02 TOMPA Tamás 1980 Budapest 
95 1213 0:54:58 1:54:03 KOCSIS Krisztián 1982 Budapest 
96 1385 0:56:31 1:54:20 SZABÓ Márton 1978 Esztergom 
97 1138 0:56:56 1:54:51 THALLER János 1973 Budapest 
98 818 0:58:57 1:55:10 TIMKÓ Zoltán 1954 Budaörs 
99 1221 0:57:37 1:55:19 TOROCZKAY Árpád 1977 Budapest 
100 1218 0:57:27 1:55:36 ORSZÁG István 1966 Pomáz 

 



 

III. Esztergomi Futóhétvége 
 

2013.09.29. 
 

 

 
Hely Rsz 1. kör 21 km Vnév Knév Szév Város 

101 1383 0:58:30 1:56:13 BANKÓ András 1978 Nyergesújfalu 
102 1249 0:58:32 1:56:22 NAGY Lajos 1974 Dorog 
103 1190 0:56:27 1:56:43 MÓRUCZ Sándor 1957 Debrecen 
104 1132 0:57:01 1:57:12 ERDÉLYI László 1975 Budapest 
105 497 1:01:38 1:57:21 BARTL István 1960 Dorog 
106 215 0:55:56 1:57:34 MONOSTORI Csaba 1973 Esztergom 
107 1240 0:55:41 1:57:46 KOSZTKA Péter 1993 Szomor 
108 1107 0:59:40 1:58:21 GRÓSZ-SVEDA Tamás 1973 Százhalombatta 
109 1208 1:00:19 1:59:41 TÓTH Lajos 1981 Tata 
110 1201 1:02:22 1:59:51 FERENCZIK Zsolt 1981 Isaszeg 
111 1233 1:00:01 2:00:15 GAJDOS Sándor 1983 Budapest 
112 730 0:59:20 2:00:20 WOLFNER György 1971 Budapest 
113 1375 0:55:50 2:00:35 GULYÁS Olivér 1977 Budapest 
114 1235 0:55:11 2:00:36 HORNICH Tamás 1979 Mór 
115 722 1:02:34 2:01:30 GYÖNGYÖS Gábor 1970 Dorog 
116 275 0:59:27 2:01:35 TEITER János 1962 Nyergesújfalu 
117 734 0:57:50 2:01:45 ÓDOR Tamás 1990 Cegléd 
118 1384 0:57:14 2:01:53 PETROMÁRKÓ Miklós 1980 Dunakeszi 
119 1156 1:00:25 2:02:49 BOUCHELAGHEM M’Hammed 1964 Budakalász 
120 1257 1:02:36 2:03:17 GALANTAI György 1976 Budapest 
121 1126 1:01:24 2:03:38 SZABÓ György 1962 Diósd 
122 1377 1:02:31 2:04:14 KOVÁCS Gábor 1969 Esztergom 
123 1390 1:00:47 2:04:33 SZEKERES Barnabás 1982 Budapest 
124 1392 1:00:47 2:04:38 TŐSÉR Péter 1985 Budapest 
125 1120 1:03:17 2:05:38 SZÉP Róbert 1974 Velence 
126 672 1:00:06 2:05:43 BODNÁR Gábor 1972 Budapest 
127 1167 1:02:18 2:05:49 TAKÁCS Balázs 1976 Ják 
128 1348 1:00:35 2:06:20 TARPATAKY Tibor 1959 Dunaharaszti 
129 1159 0:55:10 2:06:27 VAS Ádám 1991 Lenti 
130 1103 0:59:53 2:06:36 BRADÁK Ferenc 1985 Piliscsaba 
131 1025 1:04:30 2:06:39 KOCSIS László 1964 Piliscsaba 
132 1147 1:04:50 2:06:50 SZABÓ András 1980 Dunaújváros 
133 591 1:02:20 2:08:06 SZEDERKÉNYI István 1971 Budapest 
134 1373 1:02:19 2:08:09 LOTZ Károly 1971 Budapest 
135 1247 1:03:30 2:09:18 KECSKÉS Tamás 1975 Budapest 
136 1369 1:04:59 2:10:15 AJKAY Antal 1950 Budapest 
137 1391 0:59:05 2:10:44 LELOVICS Zoltán 1978 Balassagyarmat 
138 1250 1:06:06 2:10:49 DR. BÁNHEGYI Péter 1966 Miskolc 
139 460 1:04:42 2:10:49 DR. LUGOSI József 1971 Esztergom 
140 1273 1:06:09 2:11:02 ZSIGMOND László 1975 Dabas 
141 352 1:02:00 2:11:12 SZEGEDI Géza 1969 Esztergom 
142 1137 1:01:15 2:11:14 BURUCS István 1958 Várpalota 
143 1022 1:05:01 2:11:28 MÉSZÁROS Zoltán 1964 Budapest 
144 685 1:01:35 2:11:37 SZABÓ Tamás 1980 Dunabogdány 
145 1118 1:00:03 2:12:54 DR. CSERY-SZÜCS Péter 1951 Budapest 
146 438 1:01:34 2:13:09 MATA Zoltán 1963 Budapest 
147 1177 1:03:29 2:13:24 JAMBRIK Róbert 1977 Budapest 
148 651 1:03:21 2:14:56 GAÁL Gábor 1970 Esztergom 
149 1189 1:06:27 2:15:25 SZŰCS Tamás 1980 Miskolc 
150 1268 1:06:17 2:16:17 TÓTH György 1973 Esztergom 
151 1200 1:02:30 2:16:32 ERŐS Gábor Attila 1968 Budapest 

 



 

III. Esztergomi Futóhétvége 
 

2013.09.29. 
 

 

 
Hely Rsz 1. kör 21 km Vnév Knév Szév Város 

152 1104 1:03:55 2:20:58 BOCSÓ László 1986 Esztergom 
153 1294 1:08:19 2:21:38 PESOLDT Ferenc 1952 Mogyoród 
154 732 1:05:01 2:21:40 VÉRTESSY-VANGYEL Tibor 1990 Cegléd 
155 1223 1:05:07 2:21:56 SZŰCS Levente 1969 Abda 
156 1162 1:05:15 2:23:03 MARTON Ervin 1966 Budapest 
157 1225 1:09:21 2:23:56 FENDRIK Lajos 1973 Budapest 
158 1176 1:09:21 2:31:03 NAGY Balázs 1979 Marcali 
159 1144 1:12:58 2:34:06 PETŐCZ Ferenc 1974 Dunaújváros 
160 1128 1:15:20 2:38:08 GÁBOR Zsolt 1981 Budapest 
161 1378 1:10:04 2:41:57 PUJCSI Zsolt 1970 Szolnok 
162 784 0:55:52  VARGA Tibor 1982 Budapest 
 



 

III. Esztergomi Futóhétvége 
 

2013.09.29. 
 

 

 

 

III. Esztergom Félmaraton �
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Hely Rsz 1. kör 21 km Knév Vnév Szév Város 

1 1224 0:57:24 1:59:30 SZŰCS Viola 1996 Abda ���
������	
�������

Hely Rsz 1. kör 21 km Knév Vnév Szév Város 

1 1387 0:43:59 1:28:01 LALUSKA Zsuzsa 1987 Szeged 
2 1357 0:48:29 1:40:06 TORMA Anett 1984 Kaposvár 
3 1380 0:54:45 1:48:07 VAJDA Lilla 1984 Budapest 
4 1165 0:54:13 1:48:15 NAGY Cecília 1985 Budapest 
5 1299 0:54:14 1:48:38 APRÓ Anna 1988 Budapest 
6 1102 0:52:54 1:49:14 ESPERGER Fanni 1991 Esztergom 
7 1134 0:54:25 1:50:14 SZABÓ Katalin 1985 Budapest 
8 1161 0:58:43 1:57:50 FARKAS Mónika 1983 Budapest 
9 1241 1:02:27 1:59:52 FERENCZIK Anikó 1983 Isaszeg 

10 1125 1:01:23 2:03:37 SZABÓ Veronika 1986 Pusztazámor 
11 1254 1:02:18 2:05:49 MÁRIÁN Renáta 1985 Szombathely 
12 1366 1:03:10 2:08:47 NAGY Dóra Mária 1988 Budapest 
13 1105 1:03:35 2:13:09 CSORDÁS Réka 1986 Budapest 
14 1238 1:03:54 2:16:42 LAGZI-KOVÁCS Judit 1987 Jászberény 
15 1234 1:07:16 2:19:05 GAJDOS-SOMODI Olga 1983 Budapest 
16 1145 1:08:12 2:20:07 KIEZER Anita 1983 Veszprém 
17 1140 1:07:11 2:23:30 SOMOGYI Csilla 1986 Veresegyház 
18 1256 1:09:47 2:25:01 HOSSZU Réka 1989 Pécs 
19 1220 1:09:48 2:25:02 TÁNCSICS Judit 1988 Budapest 
20 1183 1:14:02 2:27:19 KISS-KOVÁCS Katalin 1983 Budapest 
21 1143 1:12:10 2:28:10 BOGNÁR-ALMÁSI Ibolya 1986 Budapest 
22 241 1:10:44 2:29:45 LENGYEL Alexandra 1989 Marcelháza (Sk) 
23 1276 1:11:41 2:31:43 DARÁNYI Zsófia 1989 Lábatlan 
24 980 1:10:43 2:32:09 TEMES Éva 1984 Lábatlan 
25 631 1:13:40 2:32:25 SÁNDOR Katalin 1983 Dég �



 

III. Esztergomi Futóhétvége 
 

2013.09.29. 
 

 �
�
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Hely Rsz 1. kör 21 km Knév Vnév Szév Város 

1 416 0:39:00 1:16:31 DELI Gergely 1987 Esztergom 
2 769 0:39:00 1:19:05 KOMÓCSIN Balázs 1987 Szentendre 
3 1229 0:39:10 1:20:04 BALÁZS Levente 1985 Budapest 
4 1374 0:42:57 1:22:52 BOROZNAKI Lajos 1984 Szentlőrinckáta 
5 242 0:40:31 1:22:54 LENGYEL Zsolt 1987 Marcelháza (Sk) 
6 1370 0:42:43 1:26:44 SCHWARTZ-NAGY Attila 1987 Budapest 
7 1399 0:42:36 1:28:09 GORZA István 1989 Táplánszentkereszt 
8 964 0:43:43 1:28:59 GUTRAI Kristian 1985 Zselíz (Sk) 
9 927 0:44:57 1:32:22 DÖMŐK László 1983 Fehérvárcsurgó 

10 993 0:43:39 1:34:29 SÁROSI Kristóf Ádám 1993 Esztergom 
11 1129 0:49:47 1:40:16 TORMA Ádám 1990 Kaposvár 
12 1207 0:51:27 1:42:03 GALLÓ Tamás 1989 Bakonycsernye 
13 1152 0:51:31 1:42:29 CSENDES Gábor 1983 Veszprém 
14 1358 0:51:06 1:43:18 FEKETE András 1984 Budapest 
15 883 0:50:26 1:44:03 KOCSIS Bálint 1993 Piliscsaba 
16 1227 0:49:56 1:44:07 FAZEKAS László 1990 Esztergom 
17 1389 0:54:26 1:45:47 REMPORT Balázs 1983 Budapest 
18 1179 0:54:28 1:46:56 KNÓDEL András 1984 Dunaújváros 
19 1154 0:53:26 1:48:39 HAMAR Dénes 1985 Budapest 
20 1211 0:53:51 1:49:06 TÓTH Márton 1989 Szentendre 
21 1131 0:54:53 1:49:26 KELENFÖLDI Tamás 1986 Tát 
22 1239 0:57:21 1:52:43 FÖLDI Flórián 1986 Jászberény 
23 1240 0:55:41 1:57:46 KOSZTKA Péter 1993 Szomor 
24 1233 1:00:01 2:00:15 GAJDOS Sándor 1983 Budapest 
25 734 0:57:50 2:01:45 ÓDOR Tamás 1990 Cegléd 
26 1392 1:00:47 2:04:38 TŐSÉR Péter 1985 Budapest 
27 1159 0:55:10 2:06:27 VAS Ádám 1991 Lenti 
28 1103 0:59:53 2:06:36 BRADÁK Ferenc 1985 Piliscsaba 
29 1104 1:03:55 2:20:58 BOCSÓ László 1986 Esztergom 
30 732 1:05:01 2:21:40 VÉRTESSY-VANGYEL Tibor 1990 Cegléd �



 

III. Esztergomi Futóhétvége 
 

2013.09.29. 
 

 �
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Hely Rsz 1. kör 21 km Knév Vnév Szév Város 

1 1243 0:43:47 1:28:56 ÁRUS-KOVÁCS Zsuzsanna 1978 Győr 
2 1133 0:51:32 1:44:18 WALKÓ Andrea 1978 Szigetszentmiklós 
3 1193 0:51:40 1:44:21 MARTINÁK Anikó 1973 Budapest 
4 635 0:54:49 1:51:35 KREMPF Réka 1976 Esztergom 
5 813 0:53:08 1:52:36 HORNNÉ H. Zsanett 1977 Lábatlan 
6 1123 0:57:48 1:55:35 DEÁK-ALFÖLDI Edit Katalin 1979 Pomáz 
7 1379 0:57:41 1:56:32 MARKACOVÁ Miroslava 1980 Komarno (Sk) 
8 1210 0:58:38 1:58:29 SEBESTYÉN Linda 1980 Budapest 
9 1127 1:00:14 1:59:20 KIRÁLY Ágnes 1974 Szigetszentmiklós 

10 1117 1:00:31 1:59:35 BANKÓ- ERDŐSI Viktória 1980 Nyergesújfalu 
11 850 0:57:41 1:59:39 GYÖNGY Tímea 1977 Esztergom 
12 684 0:58:38 2:00:04 GYÖNGYÖS Hajnalka 1975 Dorog 
13 1397 1:00:15 2:00:13 TIMA Krisztina 1981 Tata 
14 990 0:59:38 2:00:44 HADAS Veronika 1980 Dorog 
15 1209 1:01:18 2:01:27 PŐSZ Krisztina 1979 Vác 
16 1157 1:00:25 2:02:47 BOUCHELAGHEMNÉ GY. Ildikó 1974 Budakalász 
17 1255 1:02:36 2:03:17 GALANTAI Petra 1979 Budapest 
18 1371 1:01:03 2:03:36 TOMÁN Edina 1981 Budapest 
19 1168 1:01:05 2:04:09 LÉVAY Emese 1978 Érd 
20 1101 1:00:10 2:04:44 SZÉCSI Edina 1974 Esztergom 
21 402 1:03:38 2:05:43 BODOR Adrienn 1980 Pócsmegyer 
22 1393 1:02:13 2:06:22 KOVÁCS Tímea 1978 Budapest 
23 977 0:59:23 2:06:43 KOLLÁR Zsuzsanna 1977 Esztergom 
24 1395 1:00:35 2:08:03 GRÓF Mónika 1980 Párkány 
25 1248 1:03:29 2:09:18 KECSKÉS-SOMODI Dóra 1982 Budapest 
26 1359 1:03:35 2:09:42 HUMMEL Péter 1973 Nyergesújfalu 
27 1398 1:05:00 2:10:09 BUDAI Katalin 1974 Zebegény 
28 1203 1:04:53 2:11:02 DR. KÁDÁR Orsolya 1978 Szentendre 
29 1174 1:05:26 2:11:18 MOLNÁR Anita 1977 Győr 
30 1298 1:05:53 2:15:01 NÉMETH Katalin 1979 Budapest 
31 282 1:05:24 2:15:18 PADÁNYI Rita 1974 Gyermely 
32 1192 1:05:02 2:15:38 HALÁSZNÉ BOGNÁR Laura 1976 Székesfehérvár 
33 218 1:08:57 2:23:05 NÉMETH Claudia 1977 Esztergom 
34 1136 1:09:50 2:26:08 KÚTVÖLGYI Andrea 1976 Gyál 
35 1153 1:09:49 2:26:08 SOLYMOSI Beatrix 1976 Dunaharaszti 
36 1142 1:13:43 2:32:23 DALNOKI Ágnes 1977 Budapest 
37 1197 1:12:11 2:32:48 SZŐCS Annamária 1978 Budapest 
38 1217 1:10:59 2:33:04 LÁZÁR-NÉMETH Anikó 1977 Almásfüzitő 
39 1149 1:17:41 2:43:13 KERTÉSZ Krisztina 1976 Budapest 
40 1175 1:24:26 2:58:06 FORGÁCS Beatrix 1975 Vácegres 
41 1178 1:19:24 2:59:02 ERDÉLY Viktória 1978 Budapest ��



 

III. Esztergomi Futóhétvége 
 

2013.09.29. 
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Hely Rsz 1. kör 21 km Knév Vnév Szév Város 

1 1003 0:39:00 1:16:35 SZABÓ Gábor 1976 Budapest 
2 1242 0:39:00 1:16:38 BEDA Szabolcs 1977 Budapest 
3 802 0:39:00 1:17:27 VARGA Dániel 1980 Budapest 
4 1394 0:43:18 1:26:13 LESTÁK Mátyás 1978 Vác 
5 1347 0:40:35 1:26:27 TAKÁCS Dávid 1979 Győr 
6 1400 0:44:43 1:29:04 NÁDI Csaba 1973 Budapest 
7 449 0:45:15 1:30:18 ILYÉS Róbert 1981 Bajna 
8 1388 0:45:28 1:31:09 BUBNÓ Márk 1981 Budapest 
9 1386 0:45:27 1:31:57 BOHUS Tibor 1974 Budapest 

10 1244 0:45:31 1:31:59 CSÁKVÁRI Róbert 1978 Budapest 
11 934 0:44:15 1:32:07 GYURKÓ Péter 1974 Pilisjászfalu 
12 1376 0:46:02 1:32:55 AL-HAJAL Sándor 1980 Budapest 
13 1171 0:46:36 1:32:58 KALUZ Ákos Bertalan 1981 Seregélyes 
14 1369 0:45:20 1:33:31 MÁTHÉ Zoltán 1974 Budapest 
15 1124 0:46:43 1:34:15 MOLNÁR Péter 1974 Budapest 
16 861 0:46:25 1:35:42 ORBÁN Gábor 1980 Budapest 
17 1181 0:46:57 1:36:38 LACZIK Márton 1974 Karcag 
18 1214 0:47:04 1:36:42 STELLI Tibor 1977 Budapest 
19 525 0:50:02 1:38:46 SZALAI Miklós 1976 Esztergom 
20 1151 0:49:04 1:39:37 FEJES László 1973 Budapest 
21 1195 0:49:25 1:40:24 SZARVÁK Szabolcs 1978 Budapest 
22 1187 0:47:35 1:40:46 FAZEKAS Zoltán 1982 Dunakeszi 
23 1009 0:51:00 1:40:57 SZABÓ Zsolt 1979 Hajdúböszörmény 
24 1130 0:49:51 1:41:16 HENGLÁR György 1980 Budapest 
25 1205 0:52:02 1:41:34 CSAPÓ Ádám 1977 Budapest 
26 224 0:49:45 1:44:12 VODICSKA Ferenc 1976 Esztergom 
27 1322 0:49:51 1:45:02 ENGELBRECHT Zoltán 1977 Esztergom 
28 809 0:51:43 1:45:17 SZEDERKÉNYI Miklós 1977 Esztergom 
29 1148 0:51:59 1:45:21 ZSOLDOS Béla 1978 Budapest 
30 254 0:50:21 1:45:38 DARÓCZI Zsolt 1974 Esztergom 
31 1194 0:53:09 1:46:34 MARTINÁK Róbert 1976 Budapest 
32 781 0:54:11 1:47:13 LUKÁCS Zoltán 1980 Budapest 
33 308 0:51:53 1:47:19 KREISZ György 1976 Budapest 
34 353 0:51:57 1:47:41 DR. REGŐCZI Tamás 1973 Gyermely 
35 1382 0:53:49 1:48:05 KISS Zoltán Attila 1975 Budapest 
36 1164 0:54:06 1:48:14 SZŰCS Szabolcs 1975 Budapest 
37 1289 0:51:57 1:48:44 CSEH András 1976 Budapest 
38 1121 0:54:29 1:49:13 KARA Gábor 1980 Budapest 
39 435 0:54:50 1:49:24 PUTZ Gábor 1976 Esztergom 
40 1198 0:54:52 1:49:29 PALANCSA Zsolt László 1975 Budapest 
41 1231 0:54:18 1:50:06 MESTER Dániel 1976 Budapest 
42 1135 0:54:26 1:50:14 LEHOCZKY Dávid 1973 Törökbálint 
43 1139 0:55:18 1:50:55 VÁGI Péter 1973 Budapest 
44 1188 0:54:36 1:51.11 KRUPPA Péter 1975 Piliscsév 
45 1230 0:54:42 1:51:13 SALY Géza 1978 Budapest 
46 1180 0:55:20 1:51:33 DUKLESZ Mihály 1975 Budapest 
47 1206 0:53:36 1:51:35 DANYI Gábor 1975 Szentendre 
48 1122 0:56:47 1:52:08 VÁRALLYAY Ákos 1978 Budapest 



 

III. Esztergomi Futóhétvége 
 

2013.09.29. 
 

 

 
 

Hely Rsz 1. kör 21 km Knév Vnév Szév Város 

49 1277 0:55:51 1:52:14 SZABÓ József 1975 Leányvár 
50 1184 0:58:48 1:53:28 TAMÁS Zsolt 1976 Budapest 
51 489 0:55:00 1:53:34 ÁPRILY Zoltán 1980 Süttő 
52 779 0:53:57 1:53:34 ÖRVÖSSY Péter 1981 Székesfehérvár 
53 1219 0:55:38 1:54:02 TOMPA Tamás 1980 Budapest 
54 1213 0:54:58 1:54:03 KOCSIS Krisztián 1982 Budapest 
55 1385 0:56:31 1:54:20 SZABÓ Márton 1978 Esztergom 
56 1138 0:56:56 1:54:51 THALLER János 1973 Budapest 
57 1221 0:57:37 1:55:19 TOROCZKAY Árpád 1977 Budapest 
58 1383 0:58:30 1:56:13 BANKÓ András 1978 Nyergesújfalu 
59 1249 0:58:32 1:56:22 NAGY Lajos 1974 Dorog 
60 1132 0:57:01 1:57:12 ERDÉLYI László 1975 Budapest 
61 215 0:55:56 1:57:34 MONOSTORI Csaba 1973 Esztergom 
62 1107 0:59:40 1:58:21 GRÓSZ-SVEDA Tamás 1973 Százhalombatta 
63 1208 1:00:19 1:59:41 TÓTH Lajos 1981 Tata 
64 1201 1:02:22 1:59:51 FERENCZIK Zsolt 1981 Isaszeg 
65 1375 0:55:50 2:00:35 GULYÁS Olivér 1977 Budapest 
66 1235 0:55:11 2:00:36 HORNICH Tamás 1979 Mór 
67 1384 0:57:14 2:01:53 PETROMÁRKÓ Miklós 1980 Dunakeszi 
68 1257 1:02:36 2:03:17 GALANTAI György 1976 Budapest 
69 1390 1:00:47 2:04:33 SZEKERES Barnabás 1982 Budapest 
70 1120 1:03:17 2:05:38 SZÉP Róbert 1974 Velence 
71 1167 1:02:18 2:05:49 TAKÁCS Balázs 1976 Ják 
72 1147 1:04:50 2:06:50 SZABÓ András 1980 Dunaújváros 
73 1247 1:03:30 2:09:18 KECSKÉS Tamás 1975 Budapest 
74 1391 0:59:05 2:10:44 LELOVICS Zoltán 1978 Balassagyarmat 
75 1273 1:06:09 2:11:02 ZSIGMOND László 1975 Dabas 
76 685 1:01:35 2:11:37 SZABÓ Tamás 1980 Dunabogdány 
77 1177 1:03:29 2:13:24 JAMBRIK Róbert 1977 Budapest 
78 1189 1:06:27 2:15:25 SZŰCS Tamás 1980 Miskolc 
79 1268 1:06:17 2:16:17 TÓTH György 1973 Esztergom 
80 1225 1:09:21 2:23:56 FENDRIK Lajos 1973 Budapest 
81 1176 1:09:21 2:31:03 NAGY Balázs 1979 Marcali 
82 1144 1:12:58 2:34:06 PETŐCZ Ferenc 1974 Dunaújváros 
83 1128 1:15:20 2:38:08 GÁBOR Zsolt 1981 Budapest 
84 784 0:55:52  VARGA Tibor 1982 Budapest �



 

III. Esztergomi Futóhétvége 
 

2013.09.29. 
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Hely Rsz 1. kör 21 km Knév Vnév Szév Város 

1 664 0:57:00 2:01:06 KOMEINER Ildikó 1971 Nyergesújfalu 
2 1199 0:59:24 2:01:35 SASSNÉ TAKÁCS Anikó 1971 Budapest 
3 1155 1:00:21 2:02:07 DEMETER Éva 1972 Környe 
4 502 1:00:57 2:05:25 LAKATOSNÉ VARGA Mária 1970 Nyergesújfalu 
5 1017 1:05:00 2:11:28 BOROS Tímea 1969 Budapest 
6 1228 1:03:07 2:12:40 GYIMESI Judit 1966 Csobánka 
7 1365 1:06:25 2:18:40 CSAPÓ Gézáné 1964 Lábatlan 
8 1191 1:06:32 2:19:38 MÉZES Renáta 1968 Izsa (Sk) 
9 1150 1:07:19 2:21:40 PÁLHÁZI Edit 1970 Budapest 

10 1008 1:08:38 2:23:56 FARKAS Mónika 1971 Nagykeszi (Sk) 
11 859 1:12:48 2:32:47 JUHÁSZ Beáta 1970 Budapest 
12 1141 1:13:40 2:33:31 MARKOVICS Hédi 1964 Ipolydamásd ���
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Hely Rsz 1. kör 21 km Knév Vnév Szév Város 

1 1381 0:46:00 1:33:29 MORÓCZ József 1964 Budapest 
2 1372 0:48:26 1:35:41 ZSUPPÁN István 1968 Budapest 
3 284 0:47:16 1:36:32 KISS Gábor 1964 Esztergom 
4 307 0:47:24 1:38:00 BENKŐ Péter 1971 Pomáz 
5 1215 0:52:48 1:43:28 NAGY Tibor 1971 Budapest 
6 1216 0:52:49 1:43:42 RÉVHEGYI Zoltán 1971 Budapest 
7 1163 0:52:08 1:44:46 SALLÉR Péter 1971 Tiszaújváros 
8 1160 0:53:26 1:45:19 HAJDU Ferenc 1971 Pócsmegyer 
9 1270 0:51:44 1:46:10 ZSEBE Péter 1967 Veszprém 

10 970 0:51:39 1:46:13 FORGÁCS Béla 1967 Vácegres 
11 1172 0:53:25 1:48:21 KOVÁCS Zoltán  1968 Budapest 
12 1173 0:54:05 1:48:37 TÓTH László 1971 Budapest 
13 1169 0:57:54 1:53:34 AMATI András 1971 Budapest 
14 1218 0:57:27 1:55:36 ORSZÁG István 1966 Pomáz 
15 730 0:59:20 2:00:20 WOLFNER György 1971 Budapest 
16 722 1:02:34 2:01:30 GYÖNGYÖS Gábor 1970 Dorog 
17 1156 1:00:25 2:02:49 BOUCHELAGHEM M'Hammed 1964 Budakalász 
18 1377 1:02:31 2:04:14 KOVÁCS Gábor 1969 Esztergom 
19 672 1:00:06 2:05:43 BODNÁR Gábor 1972 Budapest 
20 1025 1:04:30 2:06:39 KOCSIS László 1964 Piliscsaba 
21 591 1:02:20 2:08:06 SZEDERKÉNYI István 1971 Budapest 
22 1373 1:02:19 2:08:09 LOTZ Károly 1971 Budapest 
23 1250 1:06:06 2:10:49 DR. BÁNHEGYI Péter 1966 Miskolc 
24 460 1:04:42 2:10:49 DR. LUGOSI József 1971 Esztergom 
25 352 1:02:00 2:11:12 SZEGEDI Géza 1969 Esztergom 

 



 

III. Esztergomi Futóhétvége 
 

2013.09.29. 
 

 

 
 

Hely Rsz 1. kör 21 km Knév Vnév Szév Város 

26 1022 1:05:01 2:11:28 MÉSZÁROS Zoltán 1964 Budapest 
27 438 1:01:34 2:13:09 MATA Zoltán 1963 Budapest 
28 651 1:03:21 2:14:56 GAÁL Gábor 1970 Esztergom 
29 1200 1:02:30 2:16:32 ERŐS Gábor Attila 1968 Budapest 
30 1223 1:05:07 2:21:56 SZŰCS Levente 1969 Abda 
31 1162 1:05:15 2:23:03 MARTON Ervin 1966 Budapest 
32 1378 1:10:04 2:41:57 PUJCSI Zsolt 1970 Szolnok ���

�������
�������
Hely Rsz 1. kör 21 km Knév Vnév Szév Város 

1 787 1:02:01 2:06:36 SIKLÓDI Csilla 1958 Pomáz 
2 1026 1:07:02 2:19:21 CSONKA Ilona 1959 Pomáz ���
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Hely Rsz 1. kör 21 km Knév Vnév Szév Város 

1 1186 0:43:59 1:29:55 HÖNSCH Viktor 1959 Budapest 
2 1281 0:47:43 1:39:44 GOLDRING Jenő 1961 Tótkomlós 
3 1170 0:53:23 1:45:56 BIGE Miklós 1958 Budapest 
4 1245 0:52:51 1:46:19 NYILAS Gábor 1955 Budapest 
5 818 0:58:57 1:55:10 TIMKÓ Zoltán 1954 Budaörs 
6 1190 0:56:27 1:56:43 MÓRUCZ Sándor 1957 Debrecen 
7 497 1:01:38 1:57:21 BARTL István 1960 Dorog 
8 275 0:59:27 2:01:35 TEITER János 1962 Nyergesújfalu 
9 1126 1:01:24 2:03:38 SZABÓ György 1962 Diósd 

10 1348 1:00:35 2:06:20 TARPATAKY Tibor 1959 Dunaharaszti 
11 1137 1:01:15 2:11:14 BURUCS István 1958 Várpalota ���
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Hely Rsz 1. kör 21 km Knév Vnév Szév Város 

1 1396 0:48:34 1:39:54 FÜLÖP József 1951  
2 646 0:54:10 1:52:02 VECSERA Imre 1946 Esztergom 
3 1369 1:04:59 2:10:15 AJKAY Antal 1950 Budapest 
4 1118 1:00:03 2:12:54 DR. CSERY-SZÜCS Péter 1951 Budapest 
5 1294 1:08:19 2:21:38 PESOLDT Ferenc 1952 Mogyoród 

 



 

III. Esztergomi Futóhétvége 
 

2013.09.29. 
 

 

 

 

III. Esztergom Félmaraton - Párban 
 

���������
 

Hely Rsz Csapatnév Nevek Város 
10,5 
km 

21 km 

1 881 optimus maximus Kolozsi Gyula/Jónás István Esztergom 0:46:05 1:30:24 
2 971 viktoni Hönsch Viktor/Bakó Mónika Budapest 0:43:55 1:33:28 
3 495 ko-la László Zoltán/Kovács Patrik Esztergom 0:45:48 1:34:04 
4 485 csigafutam Krempf Réka/Kollár Zsuzsa Esztergom 0:54:45 1:49:34 
5 1288 lázadóra Tamás Dóra/Lázár Katalin Budapest 0:58:55 1:55:56 
6 950 turbó Aranyossy Tamás/Aranyossy Erzsébet Esztergom 0:57:41 1:56:52 
7 956 esztergomi pincetúra Tóth Gergely/Szamos József Budapest 0:54:25 1:57:44 
8 484 black panther Mezei Zsófia/Zámbori Éva Budapest 1:01:35 1:58:14 
9 465 bánhegyi team Dr. Pandi Judit/Bánhegyi Flóra Eger 1:02:11 1:59:09 

10 875 sic transit Dr.Vereckei Kálmán/Sárosi Attila Esztergom 0:55:21 2:00:04 
11 424 twins team Gerstmajer Terézia/Kratochvill Anita Esztergom 1:02:52 2:04:56 
12 952 amatőr veterán Kovács Ferenc/Kiss László Páty 1:02:02 2:06:56 
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Hely Rsz Csapatnév Nevek Város 
10,5 
km 

21 km 

1 485 csigafutam Krempf Réka/Kollár Zsuzsa Esztergom 0:54:45 1:49:34 
2 1288 Lázadóra Tamás Dóra/Lázár Katalin Budapest 0:58:55 1:55:56 
3 484 black panther Mezei Zsófia/Zámbori Éva Budapest 1:01:35 1:58:14 
4 465 bánhegyi team Dr. Pandi Judit/Bánhegyi Flóra Eger 1:02:11 1:59:09 
5 424 twins team Gerstmajer Terézia/Kratochvill Anita Esztergom 1:02:52 2:04:56 
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Hely Rsz Csapatnév Nevek Város 
10,5 
km 

21 km 

1 881 optimus maximus Kolozsi Gyula/Jónás István Esztergom 0:46:05 1:30:24 
2 971 viktoni Hönsch Viktor/Bakó Mónika Budapest 0:43:55 1:33:28 
3 495 ko-la László Zoltán/Kovács Patrik Esztergom 0:45:48 1:34:04 
4 950 turbó Aranyossy Tamás/Aranyossy Erzsébet Esztergom 0:57:41 1:56:52 
5 956 esztergomi pincetúra Tóth Gergely/Szamos József Budapest 0:54:25 1:57:44 
6 875 sic transit Dr.Vereckei Kálmán/Sárosi Attila Esztergom 0:55:21 2:00:04 
7 952 amatőr veterán Kovács Ferenc/Kiss László Páty 1:02:02 2:06:56 

 



 

III. Esztergomi Futóhétvége 
 

2013.09.29. 
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BÉRCI Boglárka 2010  LÁZÁR Dóra 2007 
BÉRCI Kálmán 2007  LOTZ Gréta 2007 
BOGNÁR Luca 2006  MOLNÁR Amina 2011 
GÁRDI Bonifác 2008  MOLNÁR Zsombor 2009 
GYURJÁN András 2007  NÉMETH Tamás Levente 2006 
HENGLÁR Adél 2009  ORMAI Tamás Zalán 2010 
HENGLÁR Zita 2007  SASS Bence 2004 
HORVÁTH Ábel 2007  SZABÓ Levente 2009 
HORVÁTH BERCEL  2010  SZABÓ Misi 2007 
HUNYADI Annamária 2006  SZEDERKÉNYI Lilla 2004 
KERTÉSZ Nadin 2007  SZEDERKÉNYI Márk 2008 
KUN Zara 2010  THALLER Patrícia 2007 
LÁBODI Gergely 2009  VODICSKA Ferenc 2007 
LÁBODI Marcell 2007  VODICSKA Zsolt 2010 

 
 

 



 

III. Esztergomi Futóhétvége 
 

2013.09.29. 
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Hely Rsz Idő Vnév Knév Szév Város 

1 693 0:40:19 VARGA Tamás Ervin 1986 Budapest 
2 522 0:40:20 ZÁMBÓ Tibor 1979 Esztergom 
3 1295 0:44:00 TÜCSÖK Róbert 1966 Dunamocs 
4 1287 0:45:08 NEMODA Zsolt 1980 Jászdózsa 
5 1292 0:47:00 VARGA Csaba 1979 Budapest 
6 1278 0:47:18 SZABÓ Miklós 1978 Ajka 
7 1293 0:50:06 HOSSZU Andrea 1986 Budapest 
8 710 0:52:12 ORMAI Tamás 1980 Dorog 
9 860 0:52:17 HORVÁTH Zoltán 1979 Esztergom 

10 494 0:53:00 PUTZ Tamás 2001 Esztergom 
11 1280 0:53:43 MÉSZÁROS Sándor 1971 Komárom 
12 1284 0:54:43 TINELLY Máté 2003 Őrbottyán 
13 903 0:54:44 KUTI Tamás 1971 Esztergom 
14 615 0:55:18 ÉRDY Márta 1999 Esztergom 
15 1290 0:55:27 SÁRA Balázs 1974 Nyergesújfalu 
16 285 0:55:28 KÓCSI Anikó 1989 Dorog 
17 606 0:55:53 KARA Pál 1971 Tinnye 
18 1236 0:56:09 SÖRNYEI Flóra 1997 Sopron 
19 437 0:56:42 LUGOSINÉ ÁPRILY Judit 1983 Esztergom 
20 1079 0:56:44 BÖNDE Zsolt 1981 Esztergom-Kertv. 
21 1052 0:57:11 SZENDRÉNYI Ákos 1975 Páty 
22 1286 0:57:12 STEDRA Tamás 1987 Kismaros 
23 1297 0:57:38 BOCK Endre 1957 Szentendre 
24 572 0:57:41 KEIL Viktória 1975 Esztergom 
25 269 0:58:06 SZEKERESNÉ Wieland Ilona 1952 Esztergom 
26 532 0:58:09 SZOLIK Zoltán 1972 Dorog 
27 1282 0:58:35 HUNYADI István 1974 Tata 
28 1283 0:58:35 LACKNER Ágnes 1978 Tata 
29 632 0:59:22 KUN Szabolcs 1980 Dég 
30 968 1:00:56 TARNÉ JÁMBOR Anita 1969 Eplény 
31 1296 1:01:04 ZSEBE Olivér 1998 Veszprém 
32 237 1:01:33 FÁBIÁN Ildikó A. 1965 Esztergom 
33 998 1:02:17 TAKÁCS Viktória 1978 Ják 
34 644 1:03:20 GREFF Krisztián 1978 Esztergom 
35 579 1:03:26 CSERNI Ágota 1977 Tokod 
36 651 1:03:29 GAÁL Gábor 1970 Esztergom 
37 230 1:03:33 GÁRDI Lajos 1973 Gyermely 
38 997 1:03:39 GULYÁS Aranka 1979 Budapest 
39 1232 1:04:18 TANÁCS Brigitta 1978 Budapest 
40 1279 1:04:59 CSILLAG Krisztina 1976 Kiskunhalas 
41 421 1:05:00 BERÉNYI Mónika 1964 Esztergom 
42 1368 1:06:29 SZEIFERT Gyöngyi 1986 Tát 
43 999 1:06:31 HEGEDŰS Roberta 1968 Esztergom 
44 901 1:07:03 BÖNDE Zsoltné 1976 Esztergom-Kertv. 
45 926 1:07:31 KAKUK-SZLOVIK Szimóna 1984 Esztergom 
46 1262 1:08:10 HAJDÚ Csaba 1969 Nagytálya 
47 1272 1:09:04 ENGELBRECHTNÉ ALBERTI Eszter 1977 Esztergom 

 



 

III. Esztergomi Futóhétvége 
 

2013.09.29. 
 

 

 
 

Hely Rsz Idő Vnév Knév Szév Város 

48 900 1:09:14 SZEGEDI Ágnes 1977 Székesfehérvár 
49 1237 1:09:32 SZŰCS Boldizsár 1998 Abda 
50 1274 1:09:39 GÁBOR Éva 1974 Esztergom 
51 1246 1:10:14 SZELESNÉ VIDÁK Éva 1959 Budapest 
52 1285 1:10:42 BERNÁTH Margit 1978 Budapest 
53 1291 1:11:10 SZITÁS Katalin 1963 Esztergom 
54 1251 1:11:50 DR. ROKONAY Adrienne 1968 Budapest 
55 1263 1:11:50 HAJDÚNÉ MOLNÁR Krisztina 1970 Nagytálya 
56 272 1:12:04 PADÁNYI Balázsné 1953 Nyergesújfalu 
57 451 1:12:24 GYÓNI Erika 1960 Esztergom 
58 498 1:14:25 BARTL Istvánné 1961 Dorog 
59 851 1:15:10 KAJTOR Erika 1968 Esztergom 
60 283 1:17:44 VÖRÖS Ildikó 1983 Párkány (Sk) 
61 962 1:17:51 BORSICZKI Nikolett 1986 Tát 
62 229 1:17:54 NAGY Éva 1990 Marcelháza (Sk) 
63 599 1:19:12 PAJOR Mária 1958 Lábatlan 
64 1204 1:19:12 ZSUROVITS István 1976 Budapest 
65 490 1:21:27 GYÖNGYÖS Gyöngyi 1964 Dorog 
66 817 1:25:06 VÖRÖS Kinga 1987 Nyergesújfalu 

 
 



 

III. Esztergomi Futóhétvége 
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Hely Rsz Idő Vnév Knév Szév Város 

1 1293 0:50:06 HOSSZU Andrea 1986 Budapest 
2 615 0:55:18 ÉRDY Márta 1999 Esztergom 
3 285 0:55:28 KÓCSI Anikó 1989 Dorog 
4 1236 0:56:09 SÖRNYEI Flóra 1997 Sopron 
5 437 0:56:42 LUGOSINÉ ÁPRILY Judit 1983 Esztergom 
6 572 0:57:41 KEIL Viktória 1975 Esztergom 
7 269 0:58:06 SZEKERESNÉ Wieland Ilona 1952 Esztergom 
8 1283 0:58:35 LACKNER Ágnes 1978 Tata 
9 968 1:00:56 TARNÉ JÁMBOR Anita 1969 Eplény 

10 237 1:01:33 FÁBIÁN Ildikó A. 1965 Esztergom 
11 998 1:02:17 TAKÁCS Viktória 1978 Ják 
12 579 1:03:26 CSERNI Ágota 1977 Tokod 
13 997 1:03:39 GULYÁS Aranka 1979 Budapest 
14 1232 1:04:18 TANÁCS Brigitta 1978 Budapest 
15 1279 1:04:59 CSILLAG Krisztina 1976 Kiskunhalas 
16 421 1:05:00 BERÉNYI Mónika 1964 Esztergom 
17 1368 1:06:29 SZEIFERT Gyöngyi 1986 Tát 
18 999 1:06:31 HEGEDŰS Roberta 1968 Esztergom 
19 901 1:07:03 BÖNDE Zsoltné 1976 Esztergom-Kertv. 
20 926 1:07:31 KAKUK-SZLOVIK Szimóna 1984 Esztergom 
21 1272 1:09:04 ENGELBRECHTNÉ ALBERTI Eszter 1977 Esztergom 
22 900 1:09:14 SZEGEDI Ágnes 1977 Székesfehérvár 
23 1274 1:09:39 GÁBOR Éva 1974 Esztergom 
24 1246 1:10:14 SZELESNÉ VIDÁK Éva 1959 Budapest 
25 1285 1:10:42 BERNÁTH Margit 1978 Budapest 
26 1291 1:11:10 SZITÁS Katalin 1963 Esztergom 
27 1251 1:11:50 DR. ROKONAY Adrienne 1968 Budapest 
28 1263 1:11:50 HAJDÚNÉ MOLNÁR Krisztina 1970 Nagytálya 
29 272 1:12:04 PADÁNYI Balázsné 1953 Nyergesújfalu 
30 451 1:12:24 GYÓNI Erika 1960 Esztergom 
31 498 1:14:25 BARTL Istvánné 1961 Dorog 
32 851 1:15:10 KAJTOR Erika 1968 Esztergom 
33 283 1:17:44 VÖRÖS Ildikó 1983 Párkány (Sk) 
34 962 1:17:51 BORSICZKI Nikolett 1986 Tát 
35 229 1:17:54 NAGY Éva 1990 Marcelháza (Sk) 
36 599 1:19:12 PAJOR Mária 1958 Lábatlan 
37 490 1:21:27 GYÖNGYÖS Gyöngyi 1964 Dorog 
38 817 1:25:06 VÖRÖS Kinga 1987 Nyergesújfalu 
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Hely Rsz Idő Vnév Knév Szév Város 

1 693 0:40:19 VARGA Tamás Ervin 1986 Budapest 
2 522 0:40:20 ZÁMBÓ Tibor 1979 Esztergom 
3 1295 0:44:00 TÜCSÖK Róbert 1966 Dunamocs 
4 1287 0:45:08 NEMODA Zsolt 1980 Jászdózsa 
5 1292 0:47:00 VARGA Csaba 1979 Budapest 
6 1278 0:47:18 SZABÓ Miklós 1978 Ajka 
7 710 0:52:12 ORMAI Tamás 1980 Dorog 
8 860 0:52:17 HORVÁTH Zoltán 1979 Esztergom 
9 494 0:53:00 PUTZ Tamás 2001 Esztergom 

10 1280 0:53:43 MÉSZÁROS Sándor 1971 Komárom 
11 1284 0:54:43 TINELLY Máté 2003 Őrbottyán 
12 903 0:54:44 KUTI Tamás 1971 Esztergom 
13 1290 0:55:27 SÁRA Balázs 1974 Nyergesújfalu 
14 606 0:55:53 KARA Pál 1971 Tinnye 
15 1079 0:56:44 BÖNDE Zsolt 1981 Esztergom-Kertv. 
16 1052 0:57:11 SZENDRÉNYI Ákos 1975 Páty 
17 1286 0:57:12 STEDRA Tamás 1987 Kismaros 
18 1297 0:57:38 BOCK Endre 1957 Szentendre 
19 532 0:58:09 SZOLIK Zoltán 1972 Dorog 
20 1282 0:58:35 HUNYADI István 1974 Tata 
21 632 0:59:22 KUN Szabolcs 1980 Dég 
22 1296 1:01:04 ZSEBE Olivér 1998 Veszprém 
23 644 1:03:20 GREFF Krisztián 1978 Esztergom 
24 651 1:03:29 GAÁL Gábor 1970 Esztergom 
25 230 1:03:33 GÁRDI Lajos 1973 Gyermely 
26 1262 1:08:10 HAJDÚ Csaba 1969 Nagytálya 
27 1237 1:09:32 SZŰCS Boldizsár 1998 Abda 
28 1204 1:19:12 ZSUROVITS István 1976 Budapest 

 


